
 

 

   

Monday, March 11, 2024 - A Schedule (Grs. 7&8 Chapel) | D Schedule (LS) 
LUNCH SPECIALS: Weinberg Snack Bar:  Spicy Ahi Bowl 

One Team Wagon:  Pork Adobo 
 The Unissued Diplomas Exhibition SCIL400 
12:15 pm-1:00 pm LSPAD Classes - Wrestling Room, USDR, C108, K104 (3/11/24 & 3/13/24) 
2:50 pm K-6 Faculty Mtg.  
3:00 pm-6:00 pm King and I Cast Party C101 
3:10 pm 7-12 Dept. Mtgs.  
3:30 pm Baseball - JV - ILH #4 V #5 (Exc. 2:05 p.m., pd. 6) Ala Wai 
3:30 pm-5:30 pm Robotics Practice  SCIL303 
3:45 pm-4:15 pm BZ Boot Camp I Bldg. Ctyd. 
4:00 pm Softball - Intermediate vs. Mid Pacific Institute (Exc. 2:05 p.m., pd. 6) - Mid Pacific Institute 
4:00 pm Softball - Varsity vs. Punahou (Exc. 2:05 p.m., pd. 6) 'Iolani 
4:30 pm Tennis - Girls Varsity vs. Sacred Hearts Academy 'Iolani 
5:00 pm Volleyball - Boys JV Black vs. Kamehameha White Kamehameha 
5:30 pm-7:00 pm Cub Scouts Pack 325 Convention Drive Tent 
6:00 pm-7:00 pm RL Dinner SC 
7:00 pm-9:15 pm Oahu Civic Orch. Reh.  C102 
7:30 pm-9:30 pm Evening Proctored Study Hall  R101 
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 - B Schedule (Grs. 9&10 Chapel) | E Schedule (LS) 
LUNCH SPECIALS: Weinberg Snack Bar:  Local Style Hamburger Curry 

One Team Wagon:  Ground Beef Taco Salad in Fried Tortilla Shell 
 The Unissued Diplomas Exhibition SCIL400 
6:00 am-7:00 am BZ Basketball LG 
7:30 am-8:30 am Coffee Talks with Dr. Cottrell  Seto (Makai side), fp 
9:30 am-1:05 pm Chuo University High School visit SCIL404 
10:00 am-1:00 pm BZ Shiatsu for Fac/Staff Seto 
12:15 pm-1:00 pm Gr. 9 Fair Recruitment Mtg. KS Bleachers 
12:15 pm-1:00 pm Senior Prom Bid Sales Weinberg Fountain 
1:00 pm-3:00 pm Guest Speaker to US History Class W310 
1:05 pm-2:00 pm Econ & Entrepreneurship pd. 3 Field Trip (Exc. pd. 3) Keep it Simple Honolulu 
2:00 pm-5:00 pm Fair Scrip Pick-up Centerfield Gate 
2:05 pm-3:00 pm Econ & Entrepreneurship pd. 4 Field Trip (Exc. pd. 4) Keep it Simple Honolulu 
2:30 pm Grade Level (K) Mtg.  
3:30 pm Baseball - JV - ILH Semis - #1 V W4/5 (Exc. - tba) - Ala Wai 
3:30 pm-5:00 pm Speech & Debate Practice I106, I108, I109 
3:30 pm-5:30 pm Robotics Practice  SCIL3 
3:45 pm-4:15 pm BZ Boot Camp I Bldg. Ctyd. 
4:00 pm Baseball - JV - ILH Semis - #2 V #3 (Exc. - tba) - CORP2 
4:30 pm-5:30 pm BZ Tai Chi LS Kosasa Ctyd. 
5:00 pm Water Polo - Girls Intermediate vs. Mid Pacific Institute 'Iolani 
6:00 pm Volleyball - Boys Varsity vs. Hawaii Baptist Academy 'Iolani 
6:00 pm Water Polo - Girls Varsity 2 vs. Mid Pacific Institute 'Iolani 
6:00 pm-7:00 pm RL Dinner SC 
6:00 pm-7:00 pm Special Olympics Swim Practice Pool 
6:00 pm-8:00 pm Keables Scholar Community Night  Seto 
7:30 pm-9:30 pm Evening Proctored Study Hall  R101 
 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 - C Schedule | F Schedule (LS) 
LUNCH SPECIALS: Weinberg Snack Bar:  Garlic Chicken 

One Team Wagon:  Korean BBQ Beef Taco 
 The Unissued Diplomas Exhibition SCIL400 
 Softball - Varsity - Arizona Tournament (Exc. ALL Day) 
6:30 am Golf - Boys Varsity 1 & Intermediate Black & Red (Exc. ALL Day) - Makalena 
6:30 am Golf - Girls Varsity 1 & Intermediate (Exc. ALL Day) - Makalena 
7:50 am-8:10 am Gr. 7 Advisory Event  LG 
12:00 pm K-6 Grades/Comments Due  
12:15 pm US Dept. Heads' Mtg. USCR 
12:15 pm-1:00 pm Guest Speaker for US History Class CH 
12:15 pm-1:00 pm Senior Prom Bid Sales Weinberg Fountain 
2:30 pm Gr. 5 Sleepover - Pool, LS Fields/Classrooms, Athletic Locker Rooms, LG, G101 
2:30 pm Grade Level (1) Mtg.  
3:00 pm Track & Field - Varsity & JV - ILH Meet (Exc. 1:05 p.m., pds. 1&2) - Kamehameha 
3:15 pm-4:30 pm Curriculum Cmte. Mtg. RBR 
3:30 pm Baseball - Varsity vs. Maryknoll (Exc. 2:05 p.m., pd. 2) -  'Iolani 
3:30 pm-5:00 pm Speech & Debate Practice I106, I108, I109 
3:30 pm-5:30 pm Girls Who Code Club Mtg.  SCIL401 
3:30 pm-5:30 pm Robotics Practice  SCIL303 
4:00 pm Softball - Intermediate vs. Kamehameha (Exc. 2:05 p.m., pd. 2) - Kamehameha 
4:30 pm Tennis - Girls Varsity vs. Punahou 2 Punahou 
5:00 pm Volleyball - Boys Intermediate 2 vs. Hawaii Baptist Academy - Hawaii Baptist Academy 
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Wednesday, March 13, 2024 - C Schedule | F Schedule (LS) 
5:30 pm-8:00 pm Fair All Cmte. Mtg. Seto, SC 
6:00 pm-7:00 pm RL Dinner CHT 
7:30 pm-9:30 pm Evening Proctored Study Hall  R101 
 
Thursday, March 14, 2024 - D Schedule (Grs. 11&12 Chapel) | A Schedule (LS) 
LUNCH SPECIALS: Weinberg Snack Bar:  Korean Spicy Pork 

One Team Wagon:  Kawali Style Pork Belly on Garlic Rice 
 END OF THIRD QUARTER (40)  
 Gr. 5 Class Day  
 Softball - Varsity - Arizona Tournament (Exc. ALL Day) 
 'Iolani Dance Team Japan Trip (Exc. ALL Day) 
 'Iolani Orchestra & Dance Spain Trip (Exc. ALL Day) 
 The Unissued Diplomas Exhibition SCIL400 
6:00 am-7:00 am BZ Basketball LG 
6:30 am Gr. 5 Sleepover Ends LG 
6:30 am-6:00 pm US Library Hours  
7:00 am Golf - Boys Varsity 2, JV & Girls JV (Exc. ALL Day) Hawaii Kai 
7:50 am-8:15 am 8th Grade Class Mtg. LG 
8:15 am-3:00 pm Gr. 8 Social Studies Field Trip  
12:15 pm-1:00 pm Inter. Speech Team Mtg.  KS Bleachers (nearest elevator) 
1:00 pm-3:00 pm Gr. 8 Social Studies FT  Seto 
2:00 pm-5:00 pm Fair Scrip Pick-up Centerfield Gate 
2:30 pm Grade Level (2) Mtg.  
2:45 pm-4:30 pm LS Div. A SciOly Practice K102 (LS Science) 
3:30 pm Baseball - JV - ILH Final (Exc. 2:05 p.m., pd. 8) Ala Wai 
3:30 pm-5:00 pm Speech & Debate Practice I106, I108, I109 
3:30 pm-5:30 pm Robotics Practice  SCIL303 
3:45 pm-4:15 pm BZ Boot Camp I Bldg. Ctyd. 
4:00 pm Softball - Intermediate vs. Punahou (Exc. 2:45 p.m., pd. 8) - 'Iolani 
4:15 pm-5:15 pm BZ Line Dancing LS Kosasa Ctyd. 
4:15 pm-5:15 pm BZ Yoga SCIL400 
5:00 pm Volleyball - Boys JV Red vs. Punahou Gold Punahou 
5:00 pm-7:00 pm Touch of 'Iolani Mtg.  RBR 
5:30 pm-7:00 pm Boy Scouts Troop 325  Convention Drive Tent 
6:00 pm-7:00 pm RL Dinner SC 
 
Friday, March 15, 2024 - Spring Vacation Begins (Offices & US Library Office Open/US Library Closed) 
 Residence Hall Closes at 4:00 pm  
 Exterior Window Washing  
 K1/S101 Carpet Cleaning  
 Tree Trimming  
 Softball - Varsity - Arizona Tournament (3/13 - 3/16/2024) 
 'Iolani Dance Team Japan Trip (3/14 - 3/23/2024) 
 'Iolani Orchestra & Dance Spain Trip (3/14 - 3/24/2024) 
8:00 am-2:00 pm Robotics Practice SCIL303 
11:00 am-12:00 pm RL Brunch SC 
3:30 pm-5:30 pm SciOly Friday Practice  W101, W102 
6:00 pm Volleyball - Boys Varsity vs. Punahou 'Iolani 
6:00 pm-8:00 pm 'Iolani Alumni Assoc. Board Mtg. RBR 
 
Saturday, March 16, 2024  
 Exterior Window Washing  
 Tree Trimming  
 Softball - Varsity - Arizona Tournament (3/13 - 3/16/2024) 
 'Iolani Dance Team Japan Trip (3/14 - 3/23/2024) 
 'Iolani Orchestra & Dance Spain Trip (3/14 - 3/24/2024) 
7:30 am-5:00 pm 'Iolani Debate Tournament - Weinberg 2nd&3rd Floor Classrooms, Library Pod Rms., SB, I213 
9:00 am Volleyball - Boys JV Black vs. St. Louis St. Louis 
9:00 am Volleyball - Boys Intermediate 1 vs. Damien 'Iolani 
9:00 am Baseball - Varsity vs. Punahou 'Iolani 
9:00 am Judo - Boys & Girls JV & Intermediate - ILH Round Robin - Damien 
10:15 am Volleyball - Boys Intermediate 1 vs. Damien vs. St. Louis - 'Iolani 
11:00 am-6:00 pm SciOly Saturday Practice - SCIL400, SCIL401, SCIL402, SCIL403, SCIL404, SCIL300, W101, W102 
11:30 am Volleyball - Boys Intermediate 1 vs. St. Louis 'Iolani 
12:30 pm-4:30 pm Event for the Volunteer Income Tax Assistance Program - Seto 
1:00 pm Track & Field - Intermediate - ILH Meet Punahou 
6:45 pm-8:45 pm Team Aloha Basketball Practice  LG (UG when LG not available) 
 
Sunday, March 17, 2024  
 Exterior Window Washing  
 Tree Trimming  
 'Iolani Dance Team Japan Trip (3/14 - 3/23/2024) 
 'Iolani Orchestra & Dance Spain Trip (3/14 - 3/24/2024) 
1:00 pm-2:30 pm Special Olympics Swim Practice Pool, Athletic Ctyd. 
3:00 pm-5:00 pm Officials Hall of Honor Mtg. G101 
6:45 pm-8:45 pm Team Aloha Basketball Practice  LG (UG when LG not available) 

 

 

 


